12.00 - 12.30

12.30-12.40

12.40-12.45

12.45-12.55

12.55-13.05

13.05-13.15

13.15-13.20

13.20 - 13.40

13.40-14.10

1410 - 14.15

14.15-14.30

\/\/IP

Permanent Representation
of Lithuania
to the European Union

3\

ECONOMIC COST OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

Tentative programme of a discussion

25 November, 2016
Permanent Representation of Lithuania to the European Union
Rue Belliard 41-43, 1040 Brussels
12.00-14.30
Registration and light lunch
Video address by H.E. Dalia Grybauskaité, President of the Republic of Lithuania
Welcome speech
H.E. Ambassador Jovita NeliupsSiené, Permanent Representative of Lithuania to

the European Union

Introductory remarks
Mr Rick Zednik, CEO, Women in Parliaments Global Forum

Dr Myria Vassiliadou, the EU Anti-Trafficking Coordinator

Ms. Assita Kanko, Member of City Council, Ixelles, Columnist at De Standaard
Ms Jurgita Peciuriené, Gender Expert, EIGE

Presentation of Call for Action

H.E. Ambassador Jovita Neliupsiené, Permanent Representative of Lithuania to
the European Union

Discussion

Q&A

Concluding remarks
Mr. Rick Zednik, CEO, Women in Parliaments Global Forum

Family photo

Participants are welcome to use hashtag #EndVAW.


https://twitter.com/hashtag/EndVAW?src=hash

